
QUOTE
Number JHCQ2857

Date Jun 6, 2012

Sold To Ship To

SPARKS POLICE DEPARTMENT SPARKS, CITY OF / GARAGE
GEORGE FORBUSH RON KORMAN
1701 E Prater Way
Sparks
Sparks, NV 89434
Washoe

215 S. 21ST ST
Sparks, NV 89431
Washoe

Phone (775) 848-5253 Phone 775-353-2271
Fax (775) 353-7834 Fax 775-353-2390

2012 CHEVY TAHOE POLICE BUILD

Salesperson Quote Valid Ship Via Terms

JOEL H. CHRISTIE 30 DAYS INSTALLED NET 30

Line Qty Description Unit Price Ext. Price

 1  1  $2,945.48  $2,945.48DEFENDER LED LIGHTBAR- 52"
R/B- TD - ALLEY

 2  1  $186.68  $186.68SOLAR PANEL INSTALLED AT FACTORY INTO LIGHTBAR

 3  3  $88.10  $264.30RED LED HIDEAWAY
Both Rear's- Install behind clear lense

 4  1  $124.63  $124.63BLUE LED HIDEAWAY

 5  1  $46.05  $46.05HEADLIGHT FLASHER-
Solid state Multi-pattern

 6  1  $95.32  $95.32LED DOME LIGHT-    R/W
Switchable

 7  1  $302.40  $302.40LED DECK LIGHT
4 Red/ 4 Blue with cut-out switch (301-SW)

 8  4  $50.40  $201.60SINGLE 6-LED SPLIT LIGHTHEAD
Red / Blue

 9  4  $5.34  $21.36SINGLE 6-LED BRACKET

 10  1  $233.60  $233.60ALUMINUM PUSH BUMPER

 11  1  $32.08  $32.08REAR BACK FLASH MODULE
Activated in Code3

 12  1  $645.88  $645.88RLS3997CCR SIREN/LIGHT CONTROLLER

 13  1  $167.66  $167.66SIREN SPEAKER WITH BRACKET

 14  1  $48.60  $48.60PD RADIO INTERIOR SPEAKER

 15  1  $596.48  $596.48PRISONER PARTITION CAGE

 16  1  $744.12  $744.12PRISONER SEAT

 17  2  $158.00  $316.00STEEL WINDOW BARS

 18  2  $120.20  $240.40STEEL REAR DOOR PANELS

 19  1  $205.42  $205.42SC-915-D-15 UNIVERSAL WEAPON RACK VERTICAL FOR PARTITION
MOUNT
DUAL SETUP (RIFLE + SHOTGUN)  SC-1 + SC-5 LOCKS
HANDCUFF KEYED
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Line Qty Description Unit Price Ext. Price

 20  1  $86.83  $86.83SC-5/H UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC LOCK WITH HANDCUFF KEY 

 21  1  $316.76  $316.76DUAL WEAPON GUNRACK-FREESTANDING
870 Shotgun- Ratcheting lock and AR
Handcuff style keys

REMOTE GUN RELEASE SHALL BE ACTIVE WHEN KEY IS IN IGNITION
ONLY
Not during Secure Idle operation

 22  1  $312.23  $312.232012 TAHOE- VEHICLE SPECIFIC CONSOLE

 23 CENTER CONSOLE- 15" SLOPED

Includes:

Harris faceplate      3" (425-6109)
CODE3 faceplate   4" (425-6071)
Blank faceplate      1/2" (425-6048)
2- Mic clips

 24 UTILITY BOX-  4"

 25  $12.42  $12.4212V -3 CLA FACEPLATE-  2"

 26 EXTERNAL DUAL CUP HOLDER- 4"

 27 STORAGE BOX W/ ARM REST-  4.5"

 28  1  $1,881.36  $1,881.36PYTHON III RADAR SYSTEM

 29  1  $17.96  $17.9617" -3dB GAIN ANTENNA
5/8 over 1/4 wave
Quiet closed phasing coil
Molded ABS base
Line kit

 30  1  $68.04  $68.045# FIRE EXTINGUISHER

 31  1  $172.26  $172.26ROLATAPE MEASURING WHEEL
Extendable handle length- 40 1/2" 

 32  1  $110.00  $110.00ARMORCOAT WINDOW PROTECTION

 33  1  $55.63  $55.63POWER TIMER- 
Set to 4 hrs.-for CPU power only.  Wired to provide power and ground at center
console passenger side  (loose wiring for later PC install) 

 34  1  $150.00  $150.00SUV/TRUCK WIRING HARNESS

 35  1 SECURE IDLE

 36  1  $1,750.00  $1,750.00POLICE PACKAGE INSTALLATION

INCLUDES CUSTOMER'S FOLLOWING REQUIREMENTS:

DIM OVERHEAD LIGHTS WHEN HEADLIGHTS ARE ACTIVATED
PARK SIREN DE-ACTIVATION
BRAKE/REVERSE LIGHT CUTOUT
INSTALL CUSTOMER SUPPLIED ETS ANTENNAS
ALL RELAYS - "VOLTAGE SUPPRESSION" TYPE
ADDITIONAL CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT ON IGNITION SENSE

 37  1  $125.00  $125.00EQUIPMENT FREIGHT CHARGES
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SubTotal  $12,571.05INSTALLATION NOTES:

ALL EQUIPMENT TO BE WIRED TO IGNITION

CODE 3 PROGRESSIVE SWITCH WIRING
CODE 1 - REAR LIGHTS
CODE 2 - FRONT LIGHTS
CODE 3 - SIREN

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SIERRA ELECTRONICS EMPLOYS CERTIFIED ELECTRONICS TECHNICIANS AND
INSTALLERS.

QUOTE VALID 30 DAYS

DIRECT QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS QUOTE 
JOEL H. CHRISTIE
OFFICE 800-874-7515 
MOBILE 775-846-0838
EMAIL joelc@sierraelectronics.com

Tax  $0.00

Shipping  $0.00

Total  $12,571.05
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